



Municipal Parking Lot Paving BID TABULATION
IFB 24-25-075

LINE ITEM	SPEC REF	ITEM DESCRIPTION	SCHD QTY	UNIT	CREWS CONSTRUCTION		FINLEY ASPHALT & PAVING		WHITE'S CONSTRUCTION		RUSTON PAVING	
					UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
01	513	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 9,171.83	\$ 9,171.83	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 20,750.00	\$ 20,750.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
02	ATTD	PRICE ADJUSTMENT	25000	EA	\$ 1.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 25,000.00
03	512, ATTD	NS MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$ 8,292.95	\$ 8,292.95	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
04	512	FLAGGER SERVICE	100	HR	\$ 49.50	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 22,500.00
05	515	FLEXIBLE PAVE. PLANING 0"-2"	2893	SY	\$ 4.12	\$ 11,919.16	\$ 5.32	\$ 15,390.76	\$ 10.81	\$ 31,273.33	\$ 11.00	\$ 31,823.00
06	515	FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT PLANING ABOVE 2"-4"	3062	SY	\$ 5.29	\$ 16,197.98	\$ 6.30	\$ 19,290.60	\$ 10.81	\$ 33,100.22	\$ 8.00	\$ 24,496.00
07	310	TACK COAT	476	GAL	\$ 6.04	\$ 2,875.04	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,856.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 6,664.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,856.00
08	315	ASPHALT CONCRETE TY. SM-9.5A MAINT	239	TON	\$ 156.66	\$ 37,441.74	\$ 193.30	\$ 46,198.70	\$ 193.19	\$ 46,172.41	\$ 250.00	\$ 59,750.00
09	315	ASPHALT CONCRETE TY. SM-12.5A MAINT	337	TON	\$ 156.40	\$ 52,706.80	\$ 162.75	\$ 54,846.75	\$ 193.19	\$ 65,105.03	\$ 170.00	\$ 57,290.00
10	315	ASPH. CONC. PATCH TY. IM-19.0A MAINT	100	TON	\$ 145.55	\$ 14,555.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 193.19	\$ 19,319.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 30,000.00
11	315	ASPH. CONC. TY. BM-25.0A MAINT	100	TON	\$ 140.65	\$ 14,065.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 193.19	\$ 19,319.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 30,000.00
12	322	SCRATCH/LEVEL TYPE II MAINT	100	TON	\$ 140.01	\$ 14,001.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 193.19	\$ 19,319.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 25,000.00
13	303, ATTD	NS EXCAVATION UNDERCUT & BACKFILL (AGGR. MATL. NO. 21A)	100	CY	\$ 90.31	\$ 9,031.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 265.00	\$ 26,500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 25,000.00
14	ATTD	NS AGGREGATE MATERIAL NO.3	100	TON	\$ 74.38	\$ 7,438.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 10,000.00
15	308	AGGR. MATL. NO. 21A	200	TON	\$ 56.73	\$ 11,346.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 16,000.00
16	510	ADJST EXIST. VALVE & BOX	5	EA	\$ 224.44	\$ 1,122.20	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 495.00	\$ 2,475.00
17	510	NS INSTALL VALVE & BOX PROVIDED BY CITY	5	EA	\$ 314.17	\$ 1,570.85	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 495.00	\$ 2,475.00
18	510	NS INSTALL VALVE & BOX ADJUSTING RING PROVIDED BY CITY	5	EA	\$ 61.12	\$ 305.60	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 396.00	\$ 1,980.00
19	510	ADJUST EXIST FRAME & COVER	5	EA	\$ 798.97	\$ 3,994.85	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 693.00	\$ 3,465.00
20	510	NS INSTALL MANHOLE FRAME & COVER PROVIDED BY CITY	5	EA	\$ 941.46	\$ 4,707.30	\$ 150.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 693.00	\$ 3,465.00
21	510	NS INSTALL MANHOLE ADJUSTING RING PROVIDED BY CITY	5	EA	\$ 61.00	\$ 305.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 528.00	\$ 2,640.00
TOTAL BID					\$ 250,997.30		\$ 287,332.81		\$ 372,021.99		\$ 391,465.00	